TERMINATION & INSPECTION
CATALOGUE
Ever increasing bandwidth
and data rates in optical
communications mean that
the inspection and cleaning
of the fibre end face and
their corresponding device

Very high glass
transition temperature.
ORDER CODE
A F T - A - A N A
TOOL PART NUMBER
KIT
PR
O
AF
T-
C1
25
AF
T-
C2
50
AF
T-
TO
12
5
AF
T-
TO
25
0
Jacket Stripper Adjustable 0.5mm ~ 4mm AFT-T-223
Jacket/Buffer Stripper 2mm, 250μm and 125μm AFT-T-223-H
Thermal Buffer Removal Tool AFT-T-TBR
Replacement Blade Set AFT-T-TBR-R
Cleave Tool AFT-T-CT
Crimp Tool (SC, ST and FC) CRT-401
Crimp Tool (LC & MU) CRT-701
Rapid Cure Adhesive AFT-A-ANA
Alcohol Wipes AFT-A-AW
Kim Wipes AFT-A-KW
Kevlar Scissors AFT-T-KS
Knife AFT-T-KN
Fibre Disposal Unit AFT-A-FU
Fine Permanent Marker Pen AFT-A-PMB
Syringe and Needle AFT-A-SY/AFT-A-NL
SM Fibre Meter AFT-G-FM-S
MM Fibre Meter AFT-G-FM-M
SM Light Source Module AFT-G-LS-S
MM Light Source Module AFT-G-LS-M
Light Source Mainframe AFT-G-MF-LS
2.5mm to 1.25mm Fibre Meter Adapter AFT-G-CA
200x Microscope SCK-OS200
Polishing Film 15μ (x 10) LFC030-5NP
Polishing Film 3μ (x 10) LFD200-5S-CD
Polishing Film 0.5μ (x 10) LFD300-5S-CD
FOS Film (x20) LFOS01-5N
Polishing Puck (2.5mm) AFT-A-PUK-2.5-UNI
Polishing Puck (LC 1.25mm) AFT-A-PUK-1.25-UNI
Polishing Pad (60 Duro) RUGNG55.0-60
Polishing Pad (90 Duro) RUGNG55.0-90
Test Lead LC - ST 2m J-21-321-521-1441-0020
Test Lead LC - SC 2m J-21-031-321-1441-0020

Universal Patch cord tip, CD with Analytical software, Tip Box.
 STAND-ALONE DIGITAL FIBER VIEW
ORDER CODE: S C K - V M 1 0 0 0 - 3
The Digital FIBERVIEW probe receives all of it’s
power supply requirements through direct con-
nection to the USB port on either a PC or Laptop.
The probe supports variable magnification which
is controlled via a properitary software suite. This
software suite also permits the end user to com-
plete a full, automatic analysis of the ferrule end
face, as viewed, for contamination and scratches
against user-definable accept/reject criteria.
�
12
 IN-ADAPTER TIP Telecom/Digital Fiber View
TELECOM/DIGITAL FIBER VIEW TIP
SCK-DFV-LC LC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-MU MU In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-SC SC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-FC FC In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-ST ST In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-SCAPC SCAPC In Adaptor Tip
SCK-DFV-LEMO-F LEMO Female In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-E2KPC E-2000 In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-PC250 2.5mm Universal Tip
SCK-DFV-PC125 1.25mm Universal Tip
SCK-DFV-APC250 2.5mm APC Universal Tip
Other available tips:
SCK-DFV-FCAPC  FCAPC In Adapter  Tip
SCK-DFV-LEMO-M LEMO Male In Adapter Tip
SCK-DFV-APC125 1.25mm APC Universal Tip
TE
RM
IN
AT

KIT Content Kit 100 - Comprising Optical Microscope, CleanCore Cassette - CleanCore Replacement Cartridge,
1.25mm Cleaning Sticks, 3 AAA Batteries, 2.5mm and 1.25mm Universal Adapters, Case
ORDER CODE: S C K - F T T X - 1 0 0
APPLICATION
Fiber network panels
and assemblies
Outdoor FTTX
applications
Cable assembly
production facility
Testing laboratories
Servers, switches,
routers and OADMS
with SC, FC, ST, MU and
LC interface
ORDER CODE
SCK-OS200 Optical Microscope x200 With Coaxil Lighting
Supplied With Soft Carry Case And 2.5mm Adapter
SCK-OS200-125 Optical Microscope x200 With Coaxil Lighting
Supplied With Soft Carry Case And 1.25mm Adapter
SCK-OS400 Optical Microscope x400 With Coaxil Lighting
Supplied With Soft Carry Case And 2.5mm Adapter
SCK-OS400-125 Optical Microscope x400 With Coaxil Lighting
Supplied With Soft Carry Case And 1.25mm Adapter
Note:
Oblique lighting version
available by request
 OPTICAL MICROSCOPES
The SCK-OSXXX range of Optical Microscopes from SENKO offers the user a fast and easy way to inspect fiber optic connectors.
SPECIFICATION
Optical Magnification 200x      400x
Power Source 3 AAA Alkaline Batteries
Light Source White led , rated for 100,000 Hours
WeIght 0,6 kg      1,32 Lbs.
Size 225 mm L x 37mm W x 57 mm H
Controls Pressure-activated ON / Off Switch
Single hand Focus wheel
Safetv Filter Bult- in IR Filter
Adapter Interface
Interchangeable tips:
Either universal (for each size ferrule) or
connector specific
 MICROSCOPE ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE
SCK-OS-ADP-125
ORDER CODE
SCK-OS-ADP-250
ORDER CODE
SCK-OS-ADPAPC-125
ORDER CODE
SCK-OS-ADPAPC-250
17
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
The SCK-FTTX-300 kit contains the Digi-
tal FIBERVIEW probe which connects
directly to a PC or laptop via a USB link.
The probe, in conjunction with a propri-
etary software suite permits the user
to electronically vary the magnification
of the displayed image (x450- x1500),
capture the real time displayed image of
the ferrule end face and automatically
analyzes the image for contamination
and scratches against user-definable ac-
cept/reject criteria. Ideal for Central Of-
fice and Transmission environments the
Digital FIBERVIEW can also be used for
Production Test, System Commissioning
where Certification may be required.
The Digital FIBERVIEW kit also includes
a comprehensive range of ferrule and
adapter cleaning tools.
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT SCK-FTTX 300 FEATURES
Highly Portable
Optical Resolution to
0.5um
Variable Magnification
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
Analytical Software
Patch Cord Ferrule
Cleaner
In-Adapter Ferrule
Cleaner
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
CE approved
ORDER CODE
S C K - F T T X - 3 0 0
KIT CONTENT DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
SENKO Cleaner for SC, FC and ST connector types SCK-SC-250
SENKO Cleaner for LC-MU connector types SCK-SC-125
Digital FiberView Probe, 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
Software CD, Case
SCK-VM1000-3
18
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
The SCK-FTTX-300 kit contains the Digi-
tal FIBERVIEW probe, which connects
directly to a PC or laptop via a USB link.
The probe, in conjunction with a propri-
etary software suite, permits the user
to electronically vary the magnification
of the displayed image (x450- x1500),
capture the real time displayed image of
the ferrule end face and automatically
analyzes the image for contamination
and scratches against user-definable ac-
cept/reject criteria. Ideal for Central Of-
fice and Transmission environments the
Digital FIBERVIEW can also be used for
Production Test, System Commissioning
where Certification may be required.
The Digital FIBERVIEW kit also includes
a comprehensive range of ferrule and
adapter cleaning tools.
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT 300 - CLEANZONE FEATURES
Highly Portable
Optical Resolution to
0.5um
Variable Magnification
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
Analytical Software
Patch Cord Ferrule
Cleaner
In-Adapter Ferrule
Cleaner
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
CE approved
ORDER CODE
S C K- F T T X - 3 0 0 - C Z
KIT CONTENT DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
CleanZone for SC-FC-ST connector types SCK-CC-250
CleanZone for LC and MU connector types SCK-CC-125
CleanZone Electronic Control Unit (ECU) SCK-CH
Digital FiberView Probe, 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
Software CD, Case
SCK-VM1000-3
19
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT SCK-FTTX 400 FEATURES
High Performance
CE Approved
Optical Resolution to
1.0um
3.5” TFT Display with
brightness and contrast
controls
Magnification x200
Field Of View 250
Vertical by 360
Horizontal
> 5 hours continuous
battery
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
(PC/APC)
Image Capture Software
Patch Cord Ferrule
Cleaner
In-Adapter Ferrule
Cleaner
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
The SCK-FTTX-400, is a high quality field in-
spection kit that has been designed for the
most demanding maintenance routine. The
kit contains the extremely robust Telecom FI-
BERVIEW probe (Optical resolution down to
1.0 micron and a viewable resolution down
to 0.5 microns), which connects to a bat-
tery powered 3.5” TFT screen with a display
magnification of x200. The kit also contains
ferrule and in adapter cleaning solutions for
1.25mm and 2.5mm connector styles and
software that will allow you to capture im-
ages of the ferrule end face onto a Laptop or
PC. Ideal for Central Office and Transmission
environments the Telecom FIBERVIEW can
be used in most fiber optic networks.
ORDER CODE
S C K - F T T X - 4 0 0
KIT CONTENT DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
SENKO Cleaner for SC, FC and ST connector types SCK-SC-250
SENKO Cleaner for LC-MU connector types SCK-SC-125
Telecom FiberView Probe 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
Software CD, Case
SCK-VM1000-1
20
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT 400 - CLEANZONE FEATURES
High Performance
CE Approved
Optical Resolution to
1.0um
3.5” TFT Display with
brightness and contrast
controls
Magnification x200
Field Of View 250
Vertical by 360
Horizontal
> 5 hours continuous
battery
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
(PC/APC)
Image Capture Software
Patch Cord Ferrule
Cleaner
In-Adapter Ferrule
Cleaner
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
The SCK-FTTX-400, is a high quality field in-
spection kit that has been designed for the
most demanding maintenance routine. The
kit contains the extremely robust Telecom FI-
BERVIEW probe (Optical resolution down to
1.0 micron and a viewable resolution down
to 0.5 microns), which connects to a bat-
tery powered 3.5” TFT screen with a display
magnification of x200. The kit also contains
ferrule and in adapter cleaning solutions for
1.25mm and 2.5mm connector styles and
software that will allow you to capture im-
ages of the ferrule end face onto a Laptop or
PC. Ideal for Central Office and Transmission
environments the Telecom FIBERVIEW can
be used in most fiber optic networks.
ORDER CODE
S C K- F T T X- 4 0 0 - C Z
KIT CONTENT DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
CleanZone for SC-FC-ST connector types SCK-CC-250
CleanZone for LC and MU connector types SCK-CC-125
CleanZone Electronic Control Unit (ECU) SCK-CH
Telecom FiberView Probe, 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
AC Charger, Software CD, Case
SCK-VM1000-1
21
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
This exceptionally portable inspection kit
contains the FTTX FIBERVIEW ultra-light
analogue probe and an amazingly rugged
and compact 2.5” TFT hand-held monitor.
The monitor  provides a side mounted clip
which permits an analogue probe to be
attached. The hand-held monitor, via the
menu driven user interface software, pro-
vides the user with full access to either  the
user installed SD memory card, internal
NandFlash memory or externally connected
hard drive, to facilitate an efficient and in-
novative approach to capturing MPEG video
files, with voice. All files can be transferred
to a PC or Laptop and single images can be
extracted for reports as required. The kit also
includes a comprehensive range of ferrule
and in adapter cleaning solutions.
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT SCK-FTTX 500 FEATURES
Low Cost
Highly Portable
Optical Resolution
down to 1.25um
Field Of View 250
microns Vertical and
340 microns Horizontal
Optional 2nd probe
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
Rugged 2.5” TFT Display,
with built in stand and
option for strap
Video Capture SD
Memory Card
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
Side Clip for hands free
mounting of Probe
ORDER CODE
S C K - F T T X - 5 0 0
KIT CONTENT DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
SENKO Cleaner for SC, FC and ST connector types SCK-SC-250
SENKO Cleaner for LC-MU connector types SCK-SC-125
FTTX Fiber View Monitor and Probe,
AC Charger, Case, and 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
SCK-VM1000-2
22
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
 CLEANING AND INSPECTION KIT 500 - CLEANZONE FEATURES
Low Cost
Highly Portable
Optical Resolution
down to 1.25um
Field Of View 250
microns Vertical and
340 microns Horizontal
Optional 2nd probe
Standard 2.5mm PC Tip
Other Tips Available
Rugged 2.5” TFT Display,
with built in stand and
option for strap
Video Capture SD
Memory Card
Lightweight Rugged
Carry Case
Side Clip for hands free
mounting of Probe
ORDER CODE
S C K- F T T X- 5 0 0 - C Z
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
CleanCore SCK-COR-100
Replacement Cartridge SCK-CAS-400
CleanZone for SC-FC-ST connector types SCK-CC-250
CleanZone for LC and MU connector types SCK-CC-125
CleanZone Electronic Control Unit (ECU) SCK-CH
FTTX Fiber View Monitor and Probe,
AC Charger, Case, and 2.5mm Patchcord Tip
SCK-VM1000-2